
Ranking 
pisteet

Valkeakoski 
SM 

12.4.2025
Helsinki 

13.9.2025
Oulu 

25.10.2025
Tampere 

22.11.2025
Kirkkonummi 

17.1.2026
1 Mikael Lehtola - Charlotte Rissanen DSC Oulu Oulu 41 13 13 13 15
2 Andrei Simakov - Lena Stählberg DSC Oulu Oulu 40 12 15 13
3 Matti Makkonen - Sini Palkivaara Team HSDS Helsinki 32 8 8 7 12 12
4 Nooa Ruonala - Veera Mansikkaniemi Bolero Turku 26 6 9 11
5 Lev Pimenov - Taisia Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki 18 8 10
6 Kasperi Kervinen - Mirella Mikkonen Spiral Tampere 17 6 2 6 4 5
7 Luukas Sysipuro - Sirja Kuusimäki OikeaRytmi Pori 14 6 8
8 Gleb Zakharov - Elle Hyttinen DSC Oulu Oulu 13 4 9
9 Mikael Piili - Kerttu Kurkivuori Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 12 5 2 5

10 Leevi Löytäinen - Jonna Mäenpää Star Helsinki 9 9
11 Eemu Lala - Frida Helenius Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 7 7
11 Erik Krusell - Myy Musta Bolero Turku 7 3 4
13 Aleksi Mustonen - Stella Colliander Dance Flow Kuopio 6 6
14 Aku Arponen - Charlotta Ehrnrooth Blue&White Helsinki 5 3 2
14 Niklas Liimatainen - Selma Saarelainen DSC Oulu Oulu 5 5
16 Leo Saari - Elsi Turta Bolero Turku 4 2 2
16 Rasmus Nieminen - Estella Siren Blue&White Helsinki 4 2 2
18 Oscar Tamminen - Maija Kuusiniemi OikeaRytmi Pori 3 3
19 Väinö Ketola - Celina Suomi Quickstep Vihti 2 2
19 Johannes Piili - Fanni Lisko Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
19 Luukas Peltonen - Emilja Piippo Hyrrät Kotka 2 2

Juniori 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  1/2026



Ranking 
pisteet

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

Oulu 
25.10.2025

Tampere 
22.11.2025

Kirkkonummi 
17.1.2026

1 Mikael Lehtola - Charlotte Rissanen DSC Oulu Oulu 40 13 12 12 0 15
2 Andrei Simakov - Lena Stählberg DSC Oulu Oulu 37 0 11 0 13 13
3 Matti Makkonen - Sini Palkivaara Team HSDS Helsinki 31 4 6 11 9 11
4 Nooa Ruonala - Veera Mansikkaniemi Bolero Turku 26 8 6 0 8 10
5 Lev Pimenov - Taisia Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki 25 7 6 0 0 12
6 Kasperi Kervinen - Mirella Mikkonen Spiral Tampere 17 2 2 6 6 5
7 Erik Krusell - Myy Musta Bolero Turku 16 6 3 0 0 7
8 Luukas Sysipuro - Sirja Kuusimäki OikeaRytmi Pori 12 0 0 0 4 8
9 Gleb Zakharov - Elle Hyttinen DSC Oulu Oulu 11 0 0 6 5 0

10 Leevi Löytäinen - Jonna Mäenpää Star Helsinki 9 0 0 0 0 9
11 Leo Saari - Elsi Turta Bolero Turku 8 2 2 0 0 4
12 Mikael Piili - Kerttu Kurkivuori Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 7 2 2 0 3 0
13 Aku Ainoa - Jessi Nyman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 6 0 0 0 0 6
13 Niklas Liimatainen - Selma Saarelainen DSC Oulu Oulu 6 0 0 6 0 0
15 Chenze Deng - Alina Törmä Bolero Turku 4 0 0 0 0 4
15 Aku Arponen - Charlotta Ehrnrooth Blue&White Helsinki 4 0 0 0 2 2
15 Rasmus Nieminen - Estella Siren Blue&White Helsinki 4 0 2 0 0 2
18 Aleksi Mustonen - Stella Colliander Dance Flow Kuopio 2 0 0 0 0 2
18 Oscar Tamminen - Maija Kuusiniemi OikeaRytmi Pori 2 0 0 0 0 2
18 Väinö Ketola - Celina Suomi Quickstep Vihti 2 0 0 0 0 2
18 Johannes Piili - Fanni Lisko Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 0 0 0 0 2
18 Luukas Peltonen - Emilja Piippo Hyrrät Kotka 2 0 0 0 0 2
18 Luukas Peltonen - Emilja Piippo Hyrrät Kotka 2 0 0 0 0 2

Juniori 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 1/2026



Ranking 
pisteet

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

4.10.2025 
SM Tampere

Oulu 
25.10.2025

Tampere 
22.11.2025

Kirkkonummi 
17.1.2026

1 Mikael Lehtola - Charlotte Rissanen DSC Oulu Oulu 41 13 13 13 15
2 Andrei Simakov - Lena Stählberg DSC Oulu Oulu 39 11 11 15 13
3 Matti Makkonen - Sini Palkivaara Team HSDS Helsinki 32 7 7 9 11 12
4 Nooa Ruonala - Veera Mansikkaniemi Bolero Turku 23 4 9 10
5 Lev Pimenov - Taisia Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki 18 7 11
6 Kasperi Kervinen - Mirella Mikkonen Spiral Tampere 17 2 5 6 6 5
7 Luukas Sysipuro - Sirja Kuusimäki OikeaRytmi Pori 14 6 8
8 Gleb Zakharov - Elle Hyttinen DSC Oulu Oulu 11 4 7
9 Leevi Löytäinen - Jonna Mäenpää Star Helsinki 9 9
9 Mikael Piili - Kerttu Kurkivuori Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 9 2 3 4
9 Erik Krusell - Myy Musta Bolero Turku 9 3 6

12 Aku Ainoa - Jessi Nyman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 7 7
13 Niklas Liimatainen - Selma Saarelainen DSC Oulu Oulu 5 5
13 Aku Arponen - Charlotta Ehrnrooth Blue&White Helsinki 5 3 2
15 Aleksi Mustonen - Stella Colliander Dance Flow Kuopio 4 4
15 Leo Saari - Elsi Turta Bolero Turku 4 2 2
15 Rasmus Nieminen - Estella Siren Blue&White Helsinki 4 2 2
18 Oscar Tamminen - Maija Kuusiniemi OikeaRytmi Pori 3 3
19 Luukas Peltonen - Emilja Piippo Hyrrät Kotka 2 2
19 Väinö Ketola - Celina Suomi Quickstep Vihti 2 2
19 Johannes Piili - Fanni Lisko Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2

Juniori 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat 10t 1/2026


